KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SECTOR - 7 B, CHANDIGARH

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

(For New Admissions)

Admission Fee
Caution Money (Refundable)

Rs.
Rs.

27616/-
3000/ -

Quarterly Fee (Fee for all Students)

Class Pre School to KG
Class I to IV

Class V to X
Class XI & XII

Medical / Non - Medical with Computer
Medical / Non - Medical with Physical Education

Commerce / Humanities with Computer
Commerce / Humanities with Physical Education
Commerce / Humanities with Maths

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

16014 /-
17598/ -
18813/-

23001 /-
22743 /-

21195/-
20937/-
19413/-

One Time Only
One Time Only



