KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

SECTOR - 7 B, CHANDIGARH

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

(For New Admissions)

Admission Fee	Rs.	27616/-	One Time Only
Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.	3000/-	One Time Only

Quarterly Fee (Fee for all Students)

Class Pre School to KG Class I to IV Class V to X Class XI & XII	Rs. 16014/- Rs. 17598/- Rs. 18813/-
Medical / Non - Medical with Computer	Rs. 23001/-
Medical / Non - Medical with Physical Education	Rs. 22743/-
Commerce / Humanities with Computer	Rs. 21195/-
Commerce / Humanities with Physical Education	Rs. 20937/-
Commerce / Humanities with Maths	Rs. 19413/-